

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 84094219

Data publicarii 26.06.23 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.024,86 RON - 2.024,86 RON

Descriere: 1 SCHE VIGI 1P+N 20A 4.5KA RCBO EZ9D32620 Buc 2 96,26 192,52 229,10 2 GTV TUB LED 9W 60cm 6400K 900 lm GT-SZZT809W-60 Buc 4 9,54 38,16 45,41 3 GTV TUB LED 18W 120cm 6400K 1800 ml GT-SZZT818W-120 Buc 6 12,60 75,60 89,96 4 SCHC PRIZA DUBLA CU CAPAC PT IP44 WDE000525 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 4 31,27 125,08 148,85 5 CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 ALBASTRU ML 100 0,77 77,00 91,63 6 TUB PVC 32 320N ML 36 1,82 65,52 77,97 7 TUB PVC-COT PVC 32 Buc 20 1,29 25,80 30,70 8 TUB PVC-MUFA PVC 32 Buc 10 0,53 5,30 6,31 9 CLEMA M-QUICK 32 M4 31-37 2153157 Buc 50 3,57 178,50 212,42 10 CABLU MYYM 5x4 ML 35 12,13 424,55 505,21 11 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 Buc 1 6,68 6,68 7,95 12 CABLU MYYM 3x2.5 ML 30 4,36 130,80 155,65 13 CABLU MYF 16 GALBEN/VERDE H07V-K ML 40 8,25 330,00 392,70 14 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 16MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-502/08 Buc 4 0,70 2,80 3,33 15 GTV CORP LED 2x60CM ZEFIR PT T8 ALIM 1CAP LD-OZE218-01 Buc 2 49,90 99,80 118,76 16 GTV CORP LED 2x120CM ZEFIR PT T8 ALIM 1CAP LD-OZE236-01 Buc 3 82,25 246,75 293,63
T O T A L G E N E R A L 2.024,86 2.409,58